
THE GOOD COMPANY & CO
 

COFFEE

OTHER DRINKS

CAKES

TEA

MENU

Latte

Milkshake van/straw/choc

Herbal  
Green/Mint/Chamomile/Fruit 

Water 

Espresso

Yorkshire Tea/Earl Grey

Ginger Beer

Flat White

Coke/Fanta/Sprite

Long Mac

Rooibos

Mocha

Cappuccino

Iced Latte

$5.50

$9.50

$4.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$5.50

$6.00

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

$6.00

$5.50

$5.50

Opening Hours

ALL DAY BRUNCH

The Proper English
Eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomato, hash
brown, toast (lgo)

$20.00

$15:00

$23.00Smashed Avo
Sourdough toast, avo, fetta, cherry toms, poached
eggs, pepita seeds, house made dukkah (lgo/vgo)

French Toast
Fluffy brioche bun, berries, maple syrup.  
Add bacon $5.00
Pancakes
A fluffy stack of golden joy with fruit and caramel
sauce. Add caramelised banana $2; add bacon $5;
add vanilla ice cream $2. (Lgo/vgo)

$28.00

Daily selection from the coffee
counter. (gfo/vgo)

$22.00

$11.50

Steak and Eggs
Juicy rump cap with two fried eggs and
chimichurri sauce (lgo) 

Fruit Toast
Delicious fruit toast with butter and jam. (lgo)

Bruschettone Slice 
Basil pesto, tomato, bocconcini, avocado,
balsamic glaze and poached egg. (lgo/vgo)

$

$4.50

$3.50

$5.00

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

S L

Chai Latte $5.50$4.50

Macha hot or iced $5.50$4.50

Hot Chocolate $5.50$4.50

$24.00

See Daily Specials and Kids Menu

*Oat/Soy/Almond/Decaf/Syrups 
$0.70

Chicken Caesar Salad
Cos, bacon, croutons, parmesan, poached egg,
chicken, caesar dressing. Add anchovies $4
(lgo)

Eggs your way
Poached, scrambled or fried with toast. (lgo)
Add bacon $5.00 (lgo)

$16.00

Bacon and Egg Roll
Bacon, & egg with hp/ bbq sauce/ketchup (lgo)

$16.00

Eggs Benedict
Poached eggs, sauteed spinach, sourdough toast with
Bacon $24/Salmon $28 and hollandaise sauce (lgo)

$10.50

Chips
Aoili or tomato sauce (lgo) 

Toast and Preserves (lgo)
Choice of sourdough or ciabatta with butter and jam. 

$9.50

Smash Burger 
Smashed pattie with cheese bacon, lettuce &
mustard mayo. (lgo) 

$25.00

$28.00

Weds - Fri: 7am - 2:30pm
Sat & Sun: 7.30am - 2:30pm


