MENU



THE GOOD COMPANY & CO

Opening Hours

Weds - Fri: 7am - 2:30pm Sat & Sun: 7.30am - 2:30pm



Chips

Aoili or tomato sauce (Igo)

	ALL DAY BRUNCH		
The Proper English Eggs, bacon, pork sausage, grilled tomat	\$28.00 o, hash		
brown, toast (Igo)			
Smashed Avo	\$23.00		
Sourdough toast, avo, fetta, cherry toms, eggs, pepita seeds, house made dukkah	-		
Bruschettone Slice	\$22.00		
Basil pesto, tomato, bocconcini, avocado balsamic glaze and poached egg. (<i>Igo/v</i>			
Eggs Benedict			
Poached eggs, sauteed spinach, sourdou Bacon \$24/Salmon \$28 and hollandaise s	•		
Eggs your way	\$16.00		
Poached, scrambled or fried with toast. (I Add bacon \$5.00 (Igo)			
Bacon and Egg Roll	\$16.00		
Bacon, & egg with hp/bbq sauce/ketchu	p (Igo)		
French Toast	\$15:00		
Fluffy brioche bun, berries, maple syrup. Add bacon \$5.00	\$15.00		
Pancakes	\$20.00		
A fluffy stack of golden joy with fruit and sauce. Add caramelised banana \$2; add add vanilla ice cream \$2. (Lgo/vgo)			
Fruit Toast	\$10.50		
Delicious fruit toast with butter and jam.			
Toast and Preserves (Igo)	\$9.50		
Choice of sourdough or ciabatta with bu	tter and jam.		
Steak and Eggs	\$28.00		
Juicy rump cap with two fried eggs and chimichurri sauce (Igo)			
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$24.00		
Cos, bacon, croutons, parmesan, poache chicken, caesar dressing. Add anchovies (Igo)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Smash Burger	\$25.00		
Smashed pattie with cheese bacon, lette mustard mayo. (Igo)	uce &		
Ohina			

		3 3	3	_
	ſ	4	<u>っ</u>	丆
7	=	_	=	5
_	-			

COFFEE

		TEA		
		\$0.70		
*Oat/Soy/Almond/Decaf/Syrups				
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Macha hot or iced	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Iced Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Mocha	\$5.00	\$6.00		
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Long Mac	\$5.00	\$6.00		
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50		
Espresso	\$3.50	\$4.00		
	S	L		

Yorkshire Tea/Earl Grey

Green/Mint/Chamomile/Fruit

Herbal

Rooibos

OTHER DRINKS

\$4.50

\$4.50

\$4.50

Milkshake van/straw/choc	\$9.50
Coke/Fanta/Sprite	\$4.50
Ginger Beer	\$5.50
Water	\$3.50



CAKES

Daily selection from the coffee counter. (gfo/vgo)



\$11.50